Summary Results Report

Joint General and Special Election

November 7, 2023

City Council, Place 2 - City of Lavon
Vote For 1

Mike Cook

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

City Council, Place 4 - City of Lavon
Vote For 1

Ted Dill

Tracy Filo

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Mayor - City of Lowry Crossing
Vote For 1

Bob Petitt

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

517 100.00%

517 100.00%
0

252

769

TOTAL VOTE %

309 56.08%

242 43.92%

551 100.00%
0

218

769

TOTAL VOTE %

235 100.00%

235 100.00%
0
93
328

City Council Ward 1 - City of Lowry Crossing

Vote For 1

Scott Pitchure

Pat Kelly

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

47  58.75%

33 41.25%

80 100.00%
0

16

96

City Council Ward 2 - City of Lowry Crossing

Vote For 1

Cynthia Sandlin
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

69 100.00%

69 100.00%
0

22

91
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FINAL RESULTS

Combined Accumulated Totals

COLLIN COUNTY
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Summary Results Report
Joint General and Special Election
November 7, 2023

City Council Ward 3 - City of Lowry Crossing
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

FINAL RESULTS
Combined Accumulated Totals
COLLIN COUNTY

Cindy Cash
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

90 100.00%

90 100.00%
0
51
141

Proposition A - City of Lowry Crossing

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
For 277  87.38%
Against 40 12.62%
Total Votes Cast 317 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 11
Contest Totals 328

Proposition A - City of Melissa

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

FOR 989 72.35%
AGAINST 378  27.65%
Total Votes Cast 1,367 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 73

Contest Totals 1,440

Proposition B — City of Melissa

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

FOR 982 71.73%
AGAINST 387 28.27%
Total Votes Cast 1,369 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 71

Contest Totals 1,440

Proposition C - City of Melissa

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

FOR 1,156 84.94%
AGAINST 205 15.06%
Total Votes Cast 1,361 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 79

Contest Totals 1,440

Election Early Ballots By Provision Limited
Day Voting Mail al Ballot
56 32 2 0 0
56 32 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
28 23 0 0 0
84 55 2 0 0
Election Early Ballots By Provision Limited
Day Voting Mail al Ballot
164 105 8 0 0
26 14 0 0 0
190 119 8 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
9 2 0 0 0
199 121 8 0 0
Election Early Ballots By Provision Limited
Day Voting Mail al Ballot
561 416 11 1 0
265 112 1 0 0
826 528 12 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
49 23 0 0
875 551 13 1 0
Election Early Ballots By Provision Limited
Day Voting Mail al Ballot
565 407 10 0 0
262 121 3 1 0
827 528 13 1 0
0 0 0 0
48 23 0 0
875 551 13 1 0
Election Early Ballots By Provision Limited
Day Voting Mail al Ballot
684 459 12 1 0
133 71 1 0 0
817 530 13 1 0
0 0 0 0
58 21 0 0
875 551 13 1 0
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