9 of 26

City Council, Place 2 - City of Lavon

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Mike Cook	517 100.00%	265	250	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	517 100.00%	265	250	2	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	252	156	96	0	0	0
Contest Totals	769	421	346	2	0	0

City Council, Place 4 - City of Lavon

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early B Voting	allots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Ted Dill	309 56.08%	145	162	2	0	0
Tracy Filo	242 43.92%	140	102	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	551 100.00%	285	264	2	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	218	136	82	0	0	0
Contest Totals	769	421	346	2	0	0

Mayor - City of Lowry Crossing Vote For 1

1016 1 01 1						
	TOTAL VOTE %	Election			Provision	Limited
		Day	Voting	Mail	al	Ballot
Bob Petitt	235 100.00%	145	84	6	0	0
Total Votes Cast	235 100.00%	145	84	6	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	93	54	37	2	0	0
Contest Totals	328	199	121	8	0	0

City Council Ward 1 – City of Lowry Crossing Vote For 1

Scott Pitchure	TOTAL VOTE % 47 58.75%	Election Day 33	Early I Voting 12	Ballots By Mail 2	Provision al 0	Limited Ballot 0
Pat Kelly	33 41.25%	22	9	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	80 100.00%	55	21	4	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	16	10	5	1	0	0
Contest Totals	96	65	26	5	0	0

City Council Ward 2 - City of Lowry Crossing

Vote For 1

VOIC 1 OI 1						
	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Ba	allots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
		Day	voiling	iviaii	aı	Dallot
Cynthia Sandlin	69 100.00%	36	33	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	69 100.00%	36	33	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	22	14	7	1	0	0
Contest Totals	91	50	40	1	0	0

City Council Ward 3 - City of Lowry Crossing

Vot	۵F	or	-

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
Cindy Cash	90 100.00%	56	32	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	90 100.00%	56	32	2	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	51	28	23	0	0	0
Contest Totals	141	84	55	2	0	0

Proposition A - City of Lowry Crossing

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
For	277	87.38%	164	105	8	0	0
Against	40	12.62%	26	14	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	317	100.00%	190	119	8	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11		9	2	0	0	0
Contest Totals	328		199	121	8	0	0

Proposition A - City of Melissa

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early B Voting	allots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
FOR	989 72.35%	561	416	11	1	0
AGAINST	378 27.65%	265	112	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,367 100.00%	826	528	12	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	73	49	23	1	0	0
Contest Totals	1,440	875	551	13	1	0

Proposition B - City of Melissa

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
FOR	982 71.73%	565	407	10	0	0
AGAINST	387 28.27%	262	121	3	1	0
Total Votes Cast	1,369 100.00%	827	528	13	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	71	48	23	0	0	0
Contest Totals	1,440	875	551	13	1	0

Proposition C – City of Melissa Vote For 1

VOLETOLI						
	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early B Voting	allots By Mail	Provision al	Limited Ballot
FOR	1,156 84.94%	684	459	12	1	0
AGAINST	205 15.06%	133	71	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,361 100.00%	817	530	13	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	79	58	21	0	0	0
Contest Totals	1,440	875	551	13	1	0